
Západočeská liga dorostu 2024 – 2. kolo

kategorie: Dorostenci

Pořadí Jméno Název SSK 1 2 3 4 5 6 Celkem
1 Turjanica Jakub SSK Klatovy 97 95 99 96 97 98 582
2 Burghauser Ondřej SSK Klatovy 95 98 95 95 95 98 576
3 Ryneš Jindřich SSK Klatovy 98 95 93 95 93 94 568
4 Dulovec Vojtěch SSK Staré Sedlo 96 96 95 92 93 96 568
5 Vlk Tadeáš SSK Újezd Sv. Kříže 96 96 94 96 92 93 567
6 Turjanica Václav SSK Klatovy 95 96 91 93 93 97 565
7 Brabec Filip SSK Klatovy 97 93 92 92 94 93 561
8 Horský Vojtěch SSK Újezd Sv. Kříže 91 93 89 90 89 94 546
9 Krejččíř Jakub SSK Újezd Sv. Kříže 88 87 95 94 88 94 546
10 Dufek Petr SSK Klatovy 88 91 87 89 84 83 522
11 Preisler Filip SSK Klatovy 84 84 89 91 84 86 518
12 Šesták Patrik SSK Klatovy 86 85 85 85 88 81 510



Západočeská liga dorostu 2024 – 2. kolo

kategorie: Dorostenky

Pořadí Jméno Název SSK 1 2 3 4 5 6 Celkem
1 Hřebíková Aneta SSK Újezd Sv. Kříže 96 97 100 100 96 99 588
2 Čiperová Barbora SSK Klatovy 96 98 96 96 96 94 576
3 Simáková Lucie SSK St. Sedlo 95 95 97 96 96 91 570
4 Veřtatová Natálie SSK St. Sedlo 96 89 93 93 93 90 554
5 Schlehoferová Nela SSK St. Sedlo 89 94 89 92 94 95 553
6 Jílková Veronika SSK Klatovy 92 90 90 90 89 91 542
7 Brabcová Sarah SSK Klatovy 82 93 87 92 84 87 525



Západočeská liga dorostu 2024
kategorie: Dorostenci

Pořadí Jméno Název SSK 1. kolo 2. kolo 3. kolo 4. kolo 5. kolo Celkem
1 Ryneš Jindřich SSK Klatovy 588 568 0 0 0 1156
2 Turjanica Jakub SSK Klatovy 565 582 0 0 0 1147
3 Dulovec Vojtěch SSK St. Sedlo 568 568 0 0 0 1136
4 Turjanica Václav SSK Klatovy 565 565 0 0 0 1130
5 Vlk Tadeáš SSK Újezd Sv. Kříže 563 567 0 0 0 1130
6 Brabec Filip SSK Klatovy 563 561 0 0 0 1124
7 Krejčíř Jakub SSK Újezd Sv. Kříže 558 546 0 0 0 1104
8 Horský Vojtěch SSK Újezd Sv. Kříže 551 546 0 0 0 1097
9 Tvrdý Petr SSK Slovany 586 0 0 0 0 586
10 Smolný Ondřej SSK Slovany 581 0 0 0 0 581
11 Burghauser Ondřej SSK Klatovy 0 576 0 0 0 576
12 Urban Aleš SSK Újezd Sv. Kříže 544 0 0 0 0 544
13 Dufek Petr SSK Klatovy 0 522 0 0 0 522
14 Preisler Filip SSK Klatovy 0 518 0 0 0 518
15 Šesták Patrik SSK Klatovy 0 510 0 0 0 510



Západočeská liga dorostu 2024
kategorie: Dorostenky

Pořadí Jméno Název SSK 1. kolo 2. kolo 3. kolo 4. kolo 5. kolo Celkem
1 Hřebíková Aneta SSK Újezd Sv. Kříže 588 588 0 0 0 1176
2 Čiperová Barbora SSK Klatovy 585 576 0 0 0 1161
3 Veřtatová Naty SSK St. Sedlo 579 554 0 0 0 1133
4 Simáková Lucie SSK St. Sedlo 561 570 0 0 0 1131
5 Šlehoferová Nela SSK St. Sedlo 566 553 0 0 0 1119
6 Brabcová Sarah SSK Klatovy 546 525 0 0 0 1071
7 Korčáková Tereza SSK Slovany 585 0 0 0 0 585
8 Fouňová Marie SSK Slovany 582 0 0 0 0 582
9 Jílková Veronika SSK Klatovy 0 542 0 0 0 542
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